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1.1
 

Name
 

of
 

the
 

Company
 

2.1.
 

Pattern
 

of
 

holding
 

of
 

the
 

shares
 

held
 

by
 

the
 
shareholders

 
as

 
at

 

------Shareholdings------
 

2.2
 

No.
 

of
 

Shareholders
 

From
  

To
 

Total
 

Shares
 

Held
 

405
 

1
 

 

100
 

12,091
 

123
 

101
  

500
 

32,625
 

34
 

501
  

1,000
 

24,532
 

32
 

1,001
  

5,000
 

63,703
 

2
 

5,001
  

10,000
 

15,780
 

1
 

10,001
  

15,000
 

10,900
 

2
 

20,001
  

25,000
 

44,597
 

2 40,001  
45,000  81,776  

1 50,001  
55,000  53,984  

1 100,001  105,000  105,000  

1 105,001  110,000  106,698  

1 230,001  235,000  233,055  

1 325,001  330,000  329,000  

1 335,001  340,000  339,000  

1 380,001  385,000  382,000  

1 1,475,001  1,480,000  1,479,144  

1 2,060,001  2,065,000  2,061,639  

1 2,300,001  2,305,000  2,304,588  

2 2,495,001  2,500,000  5,000,000  

1 2,870,001  2,875,000  2,873,062  

614    15,553,174  

2.3 Categories of Shareholders  Shares  Held   Percentage  

2.3.1 Directors, Chief Executive Officer, 
and their spouse and minor children 

  15,308,362  98.4260%  

2.3.2 Associated Companies, 
undertakings and related 
parties. (Parent Company) 

  0  0.0000%  

2.3.3 NIT and ICP 900  0.0058%  
2.3.4 Banks Development 0  0.0000%  

Financial Institutions, Non 
Banking

 
Financial

 
Institutions.

 
2.3.5

 
Insurance

 
Companies

 
20

 
0.0001%

 
2.3.6

 
Modarabas

 
and

 
Mutual

 
0

 
0.0000%

 
Funds

 
2.3.7

 
Shareholders

 
holding

 
10%

 
13,759,433

 
88.4670%

 
or
 

more
 

2.3.8
 

General
 

Public
 

a.
 

Local
 

242,142
 

1.5569%
 b.

 
Foreign

 
0

 
0.0000%

 
2.3.9

 
Others

 
(to
 

be
 

specified)
 Joint

 
Stock

 
Companies

 

 1,750
 

 0.0113%
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