Pattern of Shareholding as at June 30, 2025

1.1 Name of the Company	THE NATIONAL SILK	& RAYON MILLS	
2.1. Pattern of holding of the shares held by the shareholders as at			June 30, 2025
	Shareholdin	gs	
2.2 No. of Shareholders	From	То	Total Shares Held
405	1	100	12,091
123	101	500	32,625
34	501	1,000	24,532
32	1,001	5,000	63,703
2	5,001	10,000	15,780
1	10,001	15,000	10,900
2	20,001	25,000	44,597
2	40,001	45,000	81,776
1	50,001	55,000	53,984
1	100,001	105,000	105,000
1	105,001	110,000	106,698
1	230,001	235,000	233,055
1	325,001	330,000	329,000
1	335,001	340,000	339,000
1	380,001	385,000	382,000
1	1,475,001	1,480,000	1,479,144
1	2,060,001	2,065,000	2,061,639
1	2,300,001	2,305,000	2,304,588
2	2,495,001	2,500,000	5,000,000
1	2,870,001	2,875,000	2,873,062
614			15,553,174
2.3 Categories of Shareholders		Shares Held	Percentage
2.3.1 Directors, Chief Executive Officer,		15,308,362	98.4260%
and their spouse and minor children		,	, , .
2.3.2 Associated Companies,		0	0.0000%
undertakings and related		Ü	0.000070
parties. (Parent Company)			
		000	0.00500/
2.3.3 NIT and ICP		900	0.0058%
2.3.4 Banks Development		0	0.0000%
Financial Institutions, Non Banking Financial Institutions.			
2.3.5 Insurance Companies		20	0.0001%
2.3.6 Modarabas and Mutual		0	0.0000%
Funds		v	0.0000,0
2.3.7 Shareholders holding 10%		13,759,433	88.4670%
or more		, ,	
2.3.8 General Public			
a. Local		242,142	1.5569%
b. Foreign		0	0.0000%
2.3.9 Others (to be specified)			
Joint Stock Companies		1,750	0.0113%
¥		,	